Surveyor Pre-assign / CCU / FITE Pre-assign	S CASE OWNER	CCY/ ASM 1900	0287, U pasy 18x 98996
Pre-assign / CCU / PTE Innured Vehicle No. Island S. Innured Tal No. Island S. Island S. Innured Tal No. Innured Tal No. Island S. Innured Tal No. Island Tal Tal No. Island Tal Tal No. Is	2.	MARWY ASSIGNM	6 '4117019
December Country Cou	- Surveyor	DOI:	17940 / 11000 :
State Stat	Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	
State Stat	C Inner (Value N	SFZ 1994S	Cam Olex 1
Insured Tel No. : HP. Males / Model : Place of Accident : [W.W. LOUGH Pl	*		Came No.
Exercise See II :88 Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Name! Age: DOA: 18 NO! 18 Name of Accident: If NO, Driver Name! Age: Driver Tel No.: (VILVEY/NO) Driver Tel No.: (VILVEY/NO) Insured Liability: NSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:	Name of Insured	:	Policy No.
If NO, Driver Name / Age: Driver Tale / Age: Tale: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/	Insured Tel No.		
Driver Tal No.; Common Co	Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A : 18 (17 18) 8	Place of Accident : WWC LEVEL (C)P
Driver Tel No.: (NECT / NO.) (NESS): WSP. Tel: Liability: Liab	Is driver the owner	(FIS / NO) Nature of Accident :	
INSRS: WSP: Td: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time Td: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time Date/Time			A CONTRACT OF THE STREET OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
INSRS: WSP. Td: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time UNSRS: WSP. Td: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time UNSRS: WSP. Td: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time UNSRS: WSP. Td: Liability: RMKS: Non-Reporting for (1st): Non-Reporting fo	Driver Tel	No.: (V/L(YES/NO)	Insured Liability: % Final? Yes/No
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Divid: Stage Date/Time Divid: Stage Date/Time Divid: Stage Date/Time Divid: Stage Date/Time Divid: Stage Date/Time Divid: Stage Date/Time Divid: Stage Date/Time Divid: Did	Chy 865	ψ× → →	
Tel: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Con		0 0	
RMKS: RMCA: Rad Rad Rad Rad Rad Rad Rad Ra	1)	T) /T	10 /7
Date/Time Date/Time Date/	1/4 - 1/4	Liability:	
STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting in (Int): Non-Reporting	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:
Non-Reporting In (Tall) Non-Re	Date/Time		
Non-Reporting the (Final): Non-Reporting the (Fi		(CA 892/1 - x : (ES 144))	
Netification lir (if non-pickup) Call O: After call lir to OI: Decumentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to OI: Anthorisation To Act: Active Call on the Call of th		a t t t t co	
After call liv to OI Collab After call liv to OI: After call liv t	- I/K	DIME suct out IIt lutw.	
Documentation Check List: Handler Typist	-9		
After call tris ocit. Authorization To Act: Reheave Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice: LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Medical Bill: Medic	812119 -	V01614	After call ltr to OI:
After call fir to OC: Authorisation To Act: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: Pir: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: S\$ days Reduction: S\$ days Re	2/1 to	Al second stated that is	
Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: Pilk: Mugate Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Preactiminary Advice: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm with: Sepair Cost: Sepair Cost: Sepair Cost: Sepair Cost: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm w	800	Or round KNH 4. (3114My)	LEAST CONTRACT CONTRA
Final Repair Bill:	al al la	A 100 A 100 A	
Car Rental Invoice:	12/4/19 -	AND Pita cer	
Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mundie Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date Time: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS days) Reduction: FINAL IZETTLEMENT Date Time: Magned / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	Julia	to down today	The state of the s
LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Medical Bill: PIR: Medical Bill: PIR: Medical Bill: PIR: Medical Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Others: Disparation Medical Reject Instruction: Disparation Medical Reject Private Settle Disparation Date/Time: Confirm with: Medical Reject Private Settle Disparation Date/Time: Confirm with: Medical Reject Private Settle Date/Time: Medical Reject Private	11/2/10/-	PIE -) WIC TOO TOX	
PIR: Mighde/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Others: Others:	1 /		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Confirm by			
LOD			
Payment Breakdown Form:			
Chers Confirm with Confirm by			PRODUCTION OF THE PRODUCTION O
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	
Repair Cost	FINALIZATION	Date/Timer Confirm with	
FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Date/			
Repair Cost: U(011 S\$ D\$ 56.80	FINAL SETTLEMENT		
Loss of Rental (LOR): S\$ (days)	Final Liability:	the state of the s	L. ISMO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Loss of Use (LOU): \$\$ 60 - \(\text{(\$ \text{(\text{(\text{(\$ \text{(\text{(\$ \text{(\$ \text{(\$ \text{(} \te			
Loss of Income (LOI): S\$	Loss of Use (LOU):	ss 60-ω (s 60 x 1 days)	
IA/LTA Search	Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x days)	12/19
Medical: SS -			Tal alar
Disbursement S\$ - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format 1 2 Report Format 2 Report Format 3 Survey fee 3 Survey fee 4 4 3 Survey fee 5	Medical:		1) Claim status: Moraul/Reject/Private Settle
Total: SS 353 25 Global Sum SS: 380+W FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Payce 1: SS 350 W Name 1: Z One Authorofive Pile (4d) Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	Disbursement:	S\$ - (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:
Payce 1: SS 350 W Name 1: Z ONE AUTOMOTIVE PIR (4d) Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	Legal Cost	ss —	
Payce 1: SS 350W Name 1: Z One Automotive Pte (Jed	and the latest and th		Maril Call
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 2:			
	Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)		7 1 1 5 5 7 1
	Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)		

ASSIGNMENT Date: Date: Dat	grints, well REF:	
ASSIGNMENT Veh Not Soft Soft Soft Soft Soft Soft Soft So		144/
Type WGG I NOW STP RESI CO RESIEVALULY IANY Support Vanide No. Significant Plants of CAM Workshop mis Foliant Plants Color Instruction (Cleritie Resord) Malian Cambrid State Not I No. Service Consistence (Cleritie Resord) Malian Cambrid State Not I No. Service Consistence (Cleritie Resord) Malian Cambrid State Not I No. Service Consistence (Cleritie Resord) Malian Cambrid State Not I No. Service Consistence (Cleritie Resord) Malian Cambrid State State No. Service Consistence (Color Consistence (Consistence Consistence I No. Service Fig. Service Fig.	ASSI	GNMENT
Type WGG I Noyel F Rest I Corry Text Prima Mover Thick Traille or CAN Serio Trail	Della	Van No. Say Present 16,07
Truck / Trailler or CAM Nation Truck / Trailler or CAM Nation Delivery or CAM Nation De		Type: M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prima Mover /
The part of the pa	^	
Woodshop mis	01.10/21.	
So. Reading Sey Co. Foliary No. Claims No. Condition No. Co	10-1	Course ARC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Expert Color Its Color	702 (1.11	So Reading 36 4/Co TRade toward/ std HI M
Collect File Person Contacted: Determine Time Reports Consistent? Yes or No Get. PR Segp. Consistent? Yes or No DUB. DUA. DUA	motival 5	170
Cleans 118 Sum Insured: (Cleans File soud) Male of Yell) (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of Inspection. (Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repaired the time of		
Steering Gener Jammad Leaked (Eurni or Steering Gener Jammad Leaked (Eurni or Steering Gener Jammad Leaked (Eurni or Modil Hill Stratur) STD A/Rim or Tyre Stre. Fig. Street F: JGC C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		
Charles Falsond State Consistency Charles Falsond Falson		
Modified State Modified M	SHIP WORKS	
(Polloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Root: Consistant? : Yes or No GA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS LUM Sum: Sale / Time Accident Instruction		Mod NI TS/BEA STD A/RUN OF
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: Consistent? : Yes or No Consiste	(Harris St. Yalin)	THE STE 5 181-18-18-18-
Remark: The veh had commenced its repell at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Ress.: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No Survey hald at Des. of Demages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action Instruction Consistent?: Prefil. Report Date / Time Action Instruction Date / Time Action Instruction Consistent?: Prefil. Report Date / Time Resurres Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ Site Insp	(Roller Candillon)	
repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Acoddent Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No CAL PR Seap! Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Preson Contacted: Person Contacted: Preson Contacted:		
Bell of Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No CAL PR Seep Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: CAL PREVIREP. 1 24 HRS Date: Person Contected:		
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GRUPR Seape Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Rest.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes- or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: 7 Available: Hi Jour Date / Time Action / Instruction Instructio	Bal or Market Value	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted	Del. 01 Mishot Volus.	0 000
Est. Repairs: days	Day moodili (pos	104
Lum Sum: 9% 3 Val.: Yes-or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted:		- 11.
Date: Person Contacted: A Alekhol: Hi Out The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Profit Dany L. Days Days Of Repair: Date / Time Pass 10 Prefit. Report Days Of Repair: Date / Time Pass 10 Prefit. Report Days Of Trip: Survey Feb. Date / Time Pass 10 Prefit. Report Days Of Trip: Survey Feb. Date / Time Pass 10 Prefit. Report Days Of Trip: Survey Feb. Date / Time Pass 10 Prefit. Report Days Of Trip: Survey Feb. Date / Time Pass 10 Prefit. Report Days Of Trip: Survey Feb. Date / Time Pass 10 Prefit. Report Days Of Trip: Survey Feb. Date / Time Pass 10 Prefit. Report Days Of Trip: Survey Feb. Date / Time Pass 10 Prefit. Report Days Of Trip: Survey Feb. Days Day	The state of the s	-01 10
Date: Person Contacted: A Available: Hi out Date: Person Contacted: A Available: Hi out Date: Time Action / Instruction		
Date / Time Action / Instruction Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Date / Time Person Contacted: Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Transportation: Transportation: Date / Time, File Return to Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$) \$	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	LI.
Date Time, File Return to? Date Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$)	Date: Person Contacted: , ,	
DeterTime, File Return to Strong, File Return to Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) a + Rs_si	Date / Time Action / Instruction	
DeterTime, File Return to Strong, File Return to Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) a + Rs_si	- liverex plote Dange burge my	eur
DeterTime, File Pass to ⁰ : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transponation: 2) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)8+R8\$	1 1	
DeterTime, File Pass to ⁰ : Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: DeterTime, File Return to ⁰ Transponation: 2) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)8+R8\$	DIV H DAN (Pack)	durit ost
1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	11/ 10 100	9.11.
1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:		
1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Feb:		
1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Feb:		
1) : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Feb:	Date/Time, File Pass to Date Date Date	Dave Of Renalm
Date/Time, File Return to?	111751111111111111111111111111111111111	
2 Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)s.Rss		
Report Format : Tech. Invs (\$) Others	Report Format :	
Lump Sum / I.B.I; (\$) Weekend (\$)		
TOTAL		



Loh Beng Keong

Contact: 96610104

Z-ONE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk D #01-85/87, Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore417883

Tel: 62502115/66342112 Fax: 66342122

Email: service@z-one.com.sg; enquiry@z-one.com.sg

AUTOMOTIVE O PERFORMANCE Company Registration No. 201118055N

Blk805C Keat Hong Close #14-78 Singapore 683805

ESTIMATE

Code: C101890

Date in: 18/03/2019 Vehicle Num.: SGY8654X

Model: DAIHATSU MATERIA 1.5 MANUAL ABS A

IRBAG 2WD

Chassis/Eng#: JDAM402S001004490/1817495

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	
Front Bumper	1	1080.00	1,080.00	X
	Subtotal before discount		1,080.00	
Percentage discount 1	5%		162.00	
	Sub-total 1		918,00	
Front Bumper No. Plate (SN)	1	25.00	Day 25.00	>.
Front Bumper No. Plate Garnish (SN)	1	50.00	50.00	1
	Subtotal before discount		75.00	
Percentage discount 0	9%		0.00	
	Sub-total 2	-	75.00	
	Parts-total		993.00	

LABOUR

Description	Price
To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.	200.00
To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re- construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.	200.00
Labour Total	400.00
Parts & Labour Total	1,393.00

2	The second
Not And	page 1
NOT TOU	The state of the s
na	The second secon
7000	- Glock pans
11/1/19	test to a second and
1.0/1/11	and from manager of Company
1 740	
0/28	magazir i cerr
///	
Q.	

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 8673E

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SGY8654X

Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 16 Jan 2019

Vehicle Make: DAIHATSU

Vehicle Model: MATERIA 1.5 MANUAL ABS AIRBAG

2WD

Primary Colour: Green

Manufacturing Year: 2007

Engine No.: 1817495

Chassis No.: JDAM402S001004490

Maximum Power Output: 76.0 kW (101 bhp)

Open Market Value: \$14,443.00

Original Registration Date: 10 Oct 2007

First Registration Date: 10 Oct 2007

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: \$15,888.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Forfeited

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount: \$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 09 Oct 2027

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years): 10

PQP Paid: \$42,564.00 COE Rebate Amount: \$37,157.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$37,157.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 16 Jan 2019

OK

20 V results/page

SGCARMART.COM Login Sign up New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Articles insurance Forum Resources Volkswagen Passat 1.B. Mercedes GLC DON DON DONKI Singapore! BMW 520i Luxury (2016). Post an Advertisement HIN LUNG AUTO Self it yourself! Advertise it at just Single Owner, New Licence Plate, Low Mileage, High COE \$58 until it's SOLD! One Stop Car Hub Value Direct Owner StarAd New and Used Cars Post an Ad Advertiser Login Ways of Selling. ✓ 20 results/page ✓ Browse by Category Sort by Date Posted 3 vehicles Materia Advanced Search M. Submit F Make Model Depreciation Rieg Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type Status > 10 year(s) Search Selection Materia Available pld Available Daihatsu Materia 1.5A (CDE 549,998 \$5,920 /yr 27-Jun-2007 1,495 cm Hatchback till 06/2027) Be Our Next Lucky Client To Own This Very Impressive Quality Pre-Dwned Vehicle At Most Reasonable And Affordable Price! Expensive 2 Tone White Pearl With Red Crystal Pearl Paintwork. Very High Paper V... Tags: 2007 Delhatsu Materia, 2007 delhatsu materia, Delhatsu Materia, delhatsu meteria, Delhatsu, Materia, Posted: 16-Jan-2019 ateria, Used Dalhutsui Daihatsu Materia 1.5A (COE \$21,800 \$6,200 /yr 24-Jul-2007 1,495 cc 150,000 km Hatchback Available till 07/2022) 100% Cheapest In The Market, CDE Specialist, No Gimmicks, Honest Dealing, Low Mileage, Superb Condition, High Loan, 190% Approval. Bank Loan Available. Call Us For An Appointment At Our Showroom Today... Fosted: 12-3an-2019 Tags: 2007 Delhatsu Materia, 2007 delhatsu materia, Delhatsu Materia, delhatsu materia, Used Delhatsu 178,609 km Available \$26,800 \$7,700 /yr 11-Jul-2007 1,495 cc Hatchback Daibatsu Materia 1.5A (COE till 07/20221 Evaluated By Vicom, Free 6 Months Maintenance And 1 Grooming. Yong Lee Seng Motor Tags: 2507 Dahatsu Hatera, 2007 dahatsu moteria, Dahatsu Hatera, dahatsu moteria, Dahatsu, Meterie. Posterill 07-3an-2019 materia, Used Dahistos Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found. E Rag Cate Depreciation Mileage Veh Type Model

agCarffort in the number one car creatifieds for parallel import cars. Tityota, fronds, Nissan, Missani, Misson, Missani, Misson, Missani, Misson, Misson, Missani, Misson, Missani, Misson, M

Home New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Article Forum Resources

All prices and other information displayed on agCarMart.com are gathered from sources and brees on algorithms that are believed by agCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current soCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or prisesons or warrant the accuracy of this information.

Follow sqCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2019 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Yvonne Yong <service@z-one.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 5 April 2019 12:04 PM

To:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

CS A Team; Admin A; assignments

Subject:

Re: YOUR REF: SGY8654X OUR REF: S9M018X1MC/RA *** LKK REF:

CC4/ASM19000287/pa3

Attachments:

SGY8654X LOD DOCUMENTS.pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Attached LOD documents for your kind attention.

We shall post out all original document and video footage to you today and look forwards to receiving your DV soonest.

Thank you.

Best Regards, Yvonne Yong

Z-One Automotive Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-87/85 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 66342112 Fax: 6634 2122

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, January 7, 2019 10:04 AM

To: Yvonne Yong

Cc: CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); assignments

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: SGY8654X OUR REF: S9M018X1MC/RA *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM19000287/pa3

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we are currently pending verification for direct settlement.

Please provide us the following and arrange for TP survey.

- GIA report
- evidence i.e. video/ scene photo
- estimated cost of repair

Please note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Hsiao Tong at 6742 3197.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Yvonne Yong <service@z-one.com.sg> Sent: Thursday, 3 January, 2019 2:07 PM

To: KUMAR Shailendra <shailendra.kumar@axa.com.sg>
Subject: Re: YOUR REF: SGY8654X OUR REF: S9M018X1MC/RA

Dear Shailendra,

Kindly appoint ADRIAN LING (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd) .

Thank you!

Best Regards, Yvonne Yong

Z-One Automotive Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-85/87 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 66342112 / 62502115 Fax: 6634 2122

From: KUMAR Shailendra

Sent: Thursday, January 3, 2019 1:30 PM

To: Yvonne Yong

Subject: YOUR REF: SGY8654X OUR REF: S9M018X1MC/RA

Dear Sir,

Without Prejudice

We want to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a Single Joint Expert.

List of our motor surveyors:-

- 1. Mohd Fadhilah Bin Osman/ Chris Ang (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- 2. Stan See Chee Seng/ T. Thiyagarajan (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- 3. Sebastian Kong Wei Siang (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- 4. Ricky Teng/ Elgene Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Michael Chong/ Elson Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- 6. Simon Ho/ Mohammed Rasul (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- 7. Ma Chin Fook/ Adrian Ling/ Chua Weijie (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- 8. Kenneth Kong/ Marcus Chua/ Hendry Ng (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- 9. Philip Phoong/ Victor Seng (A-Pac Adjuster & Surveyors Pte Ltd)
- 10. AXA in house surveyors

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert. Meanwhile, please furnish us with estimate quotation in order for our surveyor to complete the pre repair survey.

If there be any injury claims by your client, please combine it in one Letter of Demand in light of one cause of action, save as to costs and expenses.

Best Regards
 Shailendra

From: Yvonne Yong [mailto:service@z-one.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, January 03, 2019 1:05 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Subject: (DS) PRS TO BE ARRANGE @ Z-ONE KAKI BUKIT / ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGY8654X & SFZ1994S ON

28/12/2018 AT 1025HRS

Dear Sir/Mdm.

Attached PRS for your kind attention.

Please send us your list of 10 surveyor for us to choose.

Do contact Yvonne Yong @ 97552115 for any necessary.

Thank you!

Best Regards, Yvonne Yong

Z-One Automotive Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-85/87 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 66342112 / 62502115 Fax: 6634 2122

-----Disclaimer-----

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. 4 Sheriton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7988, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership ULTIMATE CAR PROTECTOR-PREMIER Comprehensive

Certificate No. S 29033775 SMF

Excess: SGD500

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle 8GY8654X
- Name of Policyholder Loh Beng Keong
- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 10/10/2018
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 09/10/2019
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Loh Beng Keong
Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- * Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer

> Back to OneMotoring

gen and an extension of the con-	The second second		
Enquire	iran	ctor Loo	ė.
mind min	- man	SICI I CC	ĕ.

Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SGY8654X

Vehicle Type : P10 - Passenger Motor Car

Vehicle Attachment 1: No Attachment

Vehicle Scheme : Normal Vehicle Make : DAIHATSU

Vehicle Model: MATERIA 1.5 MANUAL ABS AIRBAG 2WD

Chassis No.: JDAM4025001004490

 Propellant :
 Petrol

 Engine No. :
 1817495

 Engine Capacity :
 1495 cc

Maximum Power Output: 76.0 kW (101 bhp)

 Maximum Laden Weight:
 1600 kg

 Unladen Weight:
 1035 kg

 Year Of Manufacture:
 2007

 Original Registration Date:
 10 Oct 2007

Lifespan Expiry Date:

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)

 PQP Paid:
 \$42,564.00

 COE Expiry Date:
 09 Oct 2027

 Road Tax Expiry Date:
 09 Apr 2019

 Inspection Due Date:
 09 Oct 2019

 Intended Transfer Date:
 19 Mar 2019

CO2 Emission : CO Emission :

HC Emission :

NOx Emission :

PM Emission:

The current road tax expiry is 09 Apr 2019. You may renew the road tax from 10 Jan 2019 with all pre-requisite(s) fulfilled. If the road tax is renewed after 09 Apr 2019, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable (From 10 Apr 2019 to 09 Oct 2019)

	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(5\$)	(5\$)	(5\$)
Transfer Fee:	25.00		25.00
Sub Total:			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment):	410.00		410.00
Total Amount Payable:			435.00
Amount Payable (From 10 Apr 20:	19 to 09 Apr 2020)		
	Amount Before G5T	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(55)	(5\$)	(5\$)
Transfer Fee:	25.00	154	25.00
Sub Total:			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After	853.00	1	853.00
Offsetting Over Payment):			
Total Amount Payable :			878.00
You may print this page for re-	ference.		

OK Print



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 2004122126 GST Reg. No. 20-04122126

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership ULTIMATE CAR PROTECTOR-PREMIER

Comprehensive

NA VARIOUS NA

Certificate No. S 29033775 SMF

Excess: SGD500

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SGY8654X

2. Name of Policyholder

Loh Beng Keong

 Effective Date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Act 10/10/2018

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

09/10/2019

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive"

Loh Beng Keong

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

Ve	hicl	e	Def	tail	5
					-

Vehicle No.: 5GY8654X

Vehicle Type: P10 - Passenger Motor Car

Vehicle Attachment 1: No Attachment Vehicle Scheme: Normal

Vehicle Make: DAIHATSU

Vehicle Model: MATERIA 1.5 MANUAL ABS AIRBAG 2WD

Chassis No.: JDAM4025001004490

Propellant: Petrol Engine No.: 1817495 Engine Capacity: 1495 cc

Maximum Power Output: 76.0 kW (101 bhp)

Maximum Laden Weight: 1600 kg Unladen Weight: 1035 kg Year Of Manufacture: 2007 Original Registration Date: 10 Oct 2007

Lifespan Expiry Date:

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)

POP Paid: \$42,564.00 COE Expiry Date: 09 Oct 2027 Road Tax Expiry Date: 09 Apr 2019 Inspection Due Date: 09 Oct 2019

19 Mar 2019 Intended Transfer Date:

CO2 Emission:

CO Emission: HC Emission:

NOx Emission:

PM Emission:

The current road tax expiry is 09 Apr 2019. You may renew the road tax from 10 Jan 2019 with all pre-requisite(s) fulfilled. If the road tax is renewed after 09 Apr 2019, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable (From 10 Apr 2019 to 09 Oct 2019)

	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee:	25.00		25.00
Sub Total:			25,00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment):	410.00	*	410.00
Total Amount Payable :	19 to 09 Apr 2020)		435.00

Amount Payable (From 10 Apr 2019 to 09 Apr 2020)

GST Amount Amount After G5T Amount Before GST (5\$) (55) (5\$)Transfer Fee: 25.00 25.00

25.00 Sub Total: Nett Road Tax Amount (After 853.00 853.00

Offsetting Over Payment): 878.00 Total Amount Payable:

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

Menu



<MANDATE IA> - S9M018X1 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFZ 1994S(OI) & SGY 8654X(TP) ON 28/12/2018]

Type

Q Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured reversed and hit third party vehicle. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at \$368.25(all-in). Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 06 April 2019



51 UBI AVE 1, 902-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (965) 62563561 FAX : (965) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 06/04/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	28.12.2018
Date of appointment	03.01.2019
Date of survey	16.01.2019
Location of survey	Z-ONE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party	1
Vehicle number	SGY 8654X	
Make and Model	DAIHATSU MATERIA (1495cc)	
Date of registration	10.10.2007	
Excess		
Market Value/ Book Value	\$	45,000.00
Parf/COE Rebate	\$ 37,157.00	
Nett Value/ ERV	\$ 7,843.00	

Repair details:

Initial Estimate S	1,393.00
--------------------	----------

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Total Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 240.00
Supplementary	NIL
Labour	\$ 200.00
Check items (estimate)	NIL
Parts	\$ 40.00

Number of days for repair	1



51 UHI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UHI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Remarks:

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost (w/GST)	\$ 256.80	
Loss of use	\$ 60.00	(1day x \$60.00)
Loss of rental	NIL	
Loss of income	NIL	
LTA/GIA search fees	\$ 51.45	
Others	NIL	
Proposed Total	\$ 368.25	

Menu



Re:<MANDATE IA> - S9M018X1 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFZ 1994S(OI) & SGY 8654X(TP) ON 28/12/2018]

Type

Question

Message

HI, pls proceed as per mandate but do check on the LTA/GIA fees, how the fee arrived to \$51,45. TY.

Menu



RE: Re: < MANDATE IA> - S9M018X1 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFZ 1994S(OI) & SGY 8654X(TP) ON 28/12/2018]

Type

Question

Message

HI, LTA/GIA fees uploaded, LTA fees - \$7.45 + GIA fees - \$14 +15 + 15 = \$51.45. Kindly advise it may proceed to settle. TY - Jia Le (08 April 2019)



Re:RE: Re:<MANDATE IA> - S9M018X1 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFZ 1994S(OI) & SGY 8654X(TP) ON 28/12/2018]

Type

Question

Message

Hi, we will pay the LTA & GIA fees at \$36.45. We will not pay for the additional search of \$15/- incurred by the TP under the ref number: GR-19-000293 . TY

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Yvonne Yong <service@z-one.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 15 April 2019 12:20 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: YOUR REF: SGY8654X OUR REF: S9M018X1MC/RA *** LKK REF:

CC4/ASM19000287/Upa3

Hi Hsiao Tong,

Accepted and look forwards to receiving your DV soonest.

Thank you!

Best Regards, Yvonne Yong

Z-One Automotive Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-87/85 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 66342112 Fax: 6634 2122

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, April 13, 2019 2:12 PM

To: Yvonne Yong

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: SGY8654X OUR REF: S9M018X1MC/RA *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM19000287/Upa3

Without Prejudice (save as to costs)

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer to your below email.

We have our principal instruction to offer at a global sum of \$350,00(all-in) to resolve the matter.

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Yvonne Yong <service@z-one.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 5 April 2019 12:04 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com> Subject: Re: YOUR REF: SGY8654X OUR REF: S9M018X1MC/RA *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM19000287/pa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Attached LOD documents for your kind attention.

We shall post out all original document and video footage to you today and look forwards to receiving your DV soonest .

Thank you.

Best Regards, Yvonne Yong Z-One Automotive Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-87/85 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 66342112 Fax: 6634 2122

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, January 7, 2019 10:04 AM

To: Yvonne Yong

Cc: CS A Team; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); assignments

Subject: RE: YOUR REF: SGY8654X OUR REF: S9M018X1MC/RA *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM19000287/pa3

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we are currently pending verification for direct settlement.

Please provide us the following and arrange for TP survey.

- GIA report
- evidence i.e. video/ scene photo
- estimated cost of repair

Please note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Hsiao Tong at 6742 3197.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards.

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) From: Yvonne Yong <service@z-one.com.sg> Sent: Thursday, 3 January, 2019 2:07 PM

To: KUMAR Shailendra <shailendra.kumar@axa.com.sg>
Subject: Re: YOUR REF: SGY8654X OUR REF: S9M018X1MC/RA

Dear Shailendra,

Kindly appoint ADRIAN LING (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd).

Thank you!

Best Regards, Yvonne Yong

Z-One Automotive Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-85/87 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 66342112 / 62502115 Fax: 6634 2122

From: KUMAR Shailendra

Sent: Thursday, January 3, 2019 1:30 PM

To: Yvonne Yong

Subject: YOUR REF: SGY8654X OUR REF: S9M018X1MC/RA

Dear Sir,

Without Prejudice

We want to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a Single Joint Expert.

List of our motor surveyors:-

- 1. Mohd Fadhilah Bin Osman/ Chris Ang (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- 2. Stan See Chee Seng/ T. Thiyagarajan (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Sebastian Kong Wei Siang (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- 4. Ricky Teng/ Elgene Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Michael Chong/ Elson Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- 6. Simon Ho/ Mohammed Rasul (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- Ma Chin Fook/ Adrian Ling/ Chua Weijie (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- Kenneth Kong/ Marcus Chua/ Hendry Ng (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- 9. Philip Phoong/ Victor Seng (A-Pac Adjuster & Surveyors Pte Ltd)
- AXA in house surveyors

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert. Meanwhile, please furnish us with estimate quotation in order for our surveyor to complete the pre repair survey.

If there be any injury claims by your client, please combine it in one Letter of Demand in light of one cause of action, save as to costs and expenses.

Best Regards Shailendra From: Yvonne Yong [mailto:service@z-one.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, January 03, 2019 1:05 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Subject: (DS) PRS TO BE ARRANGE @ Z-ONE KAKI BUKIT / ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGY8654X & SFZ1994S ON

28/12/2018 AT 1025HRS

Dear Sir/Mdm.

Attached PRS for your kind attention.

Please send us your list of 10 surveyor for us to choose.

Do contact Yvonne Yong @ 97552115 for any necessary.

Thank you!

Best Regards, Yvonne Yong

Z-One Automotive Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-85/87 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 66342112 / 62502115 Fax: 6634 2122

----Disclaimer----

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



Z-ONE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk D #01-85/87, Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore417883

Tel: 62502115/66342112 Fax: 66342122

Email: service@z-one.com.sg; enquiry@z-one.com.sg

AUTOMOTIVE O PERFORMANCE Company Registration No. 201118055N

Our Ref

: SGY8654X

Your Ref

: S9M018X1MC/RA

05th April 2019

BY EMAIL & POST WITHOUT PREJUDICE

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #24-01

Singapore 068811

Attention: Shailendra - Motor Claims Dept.

Dear Shailendra.

CLAIMANT: LOH BENG KEONG

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGY8654X & SFZ1994S AT IMM LEVEL 1 CARPARK ON 28/12/2018 AT 1025HRS

We refer to the above matter.

As the quantum was agreed between your surveyor and our Ms Yvonne, we are submitting our claims as follows:

1. Cost of Repair (7% GST) \$ 256.80 2. Loss of Use For 1 Days x \$100 \$ 100.00 3. LTA & GIA search fee \$ 51.45

\$ 408.25

Total:

A copy each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:

- (1) GIA Report
- (2) Final Repair Bill
- (3) LTA search
- (4) GIA Receipt
- (5) Letter of Authority
- (6) Certificate of Insurance
- (7) Vehicle Registration Card

Yours faithfully.

Z-one Automotive Pte Ltd

Ecls



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

25 FEB 2019

TEO POH LAI 320 JURONG EAST ST 31 #10-80 SINGAPORE 600320

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19000287/Upa3

YOUR REF : SFZ 1994S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFZ 1994S AND SGY 8654X ALONG/AT IMM LEVEL 1 CARPARK ON 28/12/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Z-ONE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SGY 8654X against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour as you reversed and collided onto third party vehicle. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to chewht@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
 are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Chew Hsiao Tong Case Handler DID: 6742 3197

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: chewht@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

RE: AC	CIDENT		DLVIN	G VEHICLE NOS _	SQ4 865 HX			
						&_	SFI 1994 S	ALONG
mins	Litvel	1	Cav	park				
ON :	og lea Lor	010	04	INTERPO				

- If We, hereby appoint Z-ONE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD to be my agent and I/We authorize my said agent to give you all instructions pertaining to the conduct of my claim including instructions to commence legal proceedings in court in my name against the third party driver/or his employers, if applicable.
- 2. ** My said agent also has my authority to decide on my behalf whether to accept any offer of settlement from the third party and/or his insurers.
- 3. I understand and accept that until I revoke my said agent's authority in writing to you, I am bound by all instructions given by my said agent to you
- 4. ** Upon settlement of the third party claim and in case the settlement monies was sent to me/us by the third party's insurers, I/We undertake to pay you and my/our Solicitor the cost of repair settled and related expenses and disbursement incurred.
- 5. My vehicle is repaired on my own will without any inducement, threat or promise.

Signature

(Company's stamp if applicable)

Name: Joh Beng Keorig-NRIC No: 37718673 8

Address BIK 805 C Feat Hong Close #14-78 Singapore 683805



Vehicle No:

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

SFZ 1994S (Insd veh)

		SGY 8654X (TP veh)	Model: Daihatsu Mate	Model: Daihatsu Materia (1495cc)	
Date of Accident/ Time:	28/12/2018				
Repair Estimate	:5	1.490.51			
Final Repair Cost	:5				
Loss of Use	15			days at 5	per day
Rental (if any)	:5			days at 5	per day
LTA / GIA Search Fee	:5				
Others:	:5				
	:5				
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum)	:5	350.00			
Payee Name: Z-ONE AUTOM	TIVE	PTE LTO			
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registere] YES [X] NO	(Kindly indicate below)		
A) For Non GIA Registered	d Workshi	op: Agreed	Liability 100 (%))	
For GIA Registered Wo	rkshop:	BOLA A	oplicable: Yes/ No BOL	A Scenario No:	

NOTE:

Remarks:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.

Assessed Liability (*):

Signature of Witness (Workshop stamp (if applicable)
Name of Witness: Nur Synfival

3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/i confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident

Reg. No. 201118055N

(%)

Signature of workshop represent the / Wolkshop star Name of Representative Yorks House FONG

BOLA Liability:

Date: 17/5/19

CVC

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

Date: 175

AXA Customer Centre #01-21/22 Telephone: +65 6880 4888 – axa.com.sg



Z-ONE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk D #01-85/87, Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore417883

Tel: 62502115/66342112 Fax: 66342122

Email: service@z-one.com.sg : enquiry@z-one.com.sg

AUTOMOTIVE O PERFORMANCE Company Registration No. 201118055N

Loh Beng Keong Bik805C Keat Hong Close #14-78 Singapore 683805

Contact: 96610104

TAX INVOICE

Date : 05/04/2019 Date in : 18/03/2019

Vehicle Num.: SGY8654X

Make/Model: DAIHATSU MATERIA 1.5 MANUAL ABS AIRBAG 2WD-2007

Chassis/Eng#: JDAM402S001004490/1817495

Accident Date : 28/12/2018 Claim No : C101890

Reference:

Policy No.: S 29033775 SMF (09/10/2019)

PART BY PART REPAIR
AS PER SURVEYOR REPORT
DATED 28/03/2019
BY LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Amount \$

240.00

E. & O.E.

Sub \$:

240.00

Add GST (7%)\$:

16.80

Total Amount \$:

256.80

TONE TO

Z-ONE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

03 Jan 2019 / 12:54:18

Receipt Date/Time :

03 Jan 2019 / 12:53:45

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190103-002053

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SFZ1994S As at 28 Dec 2018/10:25:00 Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 1 Insurance Enquiry - SFZ1994S				
Enquiry Fee 20190103125232105558		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20000000000006479	Credit Can /Master(7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-017194

Date of Request:

30/01/2019

Your Ref No:

AJ.TK.Z (SGY8654X)

CROSSBORDERS LLC 133 New Bridge Road #23-03/04/05 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

28/12/2018

Vehicle No:

SGY8654X

Place of Accident:

IMM LEVEL 1 C/PARK

Involving Vehicle No: SFZ1994S

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
SFZ1994S	IMM LEVEL 1 C/PARK		14.00 1	13.08
GST Amount				0.92
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque





RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-000293

Date of Request:

02/01/2019

Your Ref No:

AJ.TK.Z (SGY8654X)

CROSSBORDERS LLC 133 New Bridge Road #23-03/04/05 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident:

28/12/2018

Place of Accident:

IMM LEVEL 1 CARPARK

Client Vehicle No:

SGY8654X

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

SEARCH RESULTS

Our Ref No:

GR-19-000293

Date of Request:

02/01/2019

Your Ref No:

AJ.TK.Z (SGY8654X)

CROSSBORDERS LLC 133 New Bridge Road #23-03/04/05 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident:

28/12/2018

Place of Accident.

IMM LEVEL 1 CARPARK

Client Vehicle No:

SGY8654X

With reference to your search criteria for the accident report, the following documents were found to closely match your search criteria:

REQ. VEHICLE	ACCIDENT LOCATION	ACCIDENT DATE	
SFZ1994S	No match found.		

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-017140

Date of Request:

30/01/2019

Your Ref No:

AJ.TK.Z (SGY8654X)

CROSSBORDERS LLC 133 New Bridge Road #23-03/04/05 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident:

28/12/2018

Place of Accident:

IMM LEVEL 1 CARPARK

Client Vehicle No:

SGY8654X

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm. GST Registration No: M400017735

SEARCH RESULTS

Our Ref No:

GR-19-017140

Date of Request:

30/01/2019

Your Ref No:

AJ.TK.Z (SGY8654X)

CROSSBORDERS LLC 133 New Bridge Road #23-03/04/05 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Dear Sir/Madam.

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident:

28/12/2018

Place of Accident:

IMM LEVEL 1 CARPARK

Client Vehicle No:

SGY8654X

With reference to your search criteria for the accident report, the following documents were found to closely match your search criteria:

REQ. VEHICLE	ACCIDENT LOCATION	ACCIDENT DATE
SFZ1994S	IMM LEVEL 1 CARPARK	28/12/2018 13:30

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SFZ 1994S	Insd veh)	Model:	DAIHATSU MATERIA (M)
	SGY 8654X (TP v			
Date of Accident:	28/12/2018	8/12/2018		
	•			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Yes	1] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	1,490.51	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	256.80	
Loss of Use		: \$	60.00	1days at \$60.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	36.45	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	um (Global Sum)	: \$	350.00	
pelow)	kshop GIA Registere	-2.57 F.S.] YES [X	NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regis				Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	(%)
	The same of the same			ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks	<u> </u>			1000
_				
-				
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdov	wn		
1) Z-ONE AUTO	MOTIVE PTE LTD		: \$	350.00
	1			15
JOANNE I	EE KHANG MIN	-	24/05/2019	
_	onsultants Pte Ltd	1.5	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Automo	obile		
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM19000	287/Upa3q2		
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:RICHARD ANG		Date: 24-05-2019 / Code: ASM			
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	И		
	Insured Veh.	SFZ 1994S	Veh. Inspected	SGY 8654X		
	Policy No.	GA067230	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	S9M018X1	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	03/01/2019		
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition			
	Make & Model	DAIHATSU MATERIA (M)	c.c	1495		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2007		
	Chassis No.	JDAM402S001004490	Colour	GREEN		
	Odometer	364190	Steering	IN ORDER		
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM		
	General	GOOD				
3.		Cor	ditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre	185/55 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm		
	L/H Front Tyre	185/55 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/55 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/55 R15	YOKOHAMA	6 mm		
4.		Descr	iption of Damages			
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT PORTION.			
5.	DAWAGEG GEE B		neral Information			
	Accident Date	28/12/2018	Inspection Date	16/01/2019		
	Survey held at	Z-ONE AUTOMOTIVE PTE	TONE TO A PARTY OF THE PARTY.	Honorouses, eco		
	1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, BLK C,#01-52 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883					
5a.			Remarks			
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE			
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair			
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	1 Working Days	3		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGY 8654X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,080.00	
	LESS 15% DISCOUNT		-162.00	
			918.00	
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT BUMPER NO.PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT))	DAMAGED	25.00	40.00
1	FRONT BUMPER NO.PLATE GARNISH (SN) (CONSISTENT))	DAMAGED	50.00	
			75.00	40.00
	LABOUR			
	TO RE-SPRAY PAINTING ON THE CHARGE BODYPARTS ,REPAIR PORTION ,AND WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.}		200.00	200.00
	TO PROVIDE LABOUR , WORKMANSHIP TO CHARGE THE ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS , REPAIR, RECONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE , BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER.)		200.00	
	53		400.00	200.00
	GRAND TOTAL		1,393.00	240.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS		240.00

Report Ref.No. CC4/ASM19000287/Upa3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

https://bp.smartclaims.axa.com.sa/claim-portai/html/index-vendor-service-reguests.html#/service-reguests/?serviceReguests/Number=90996&tab=invoices.

Service Request Details

CLAIMS

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

.

TEO POH LAI BLK 320 JURONG EAST STREET 31, #10-80, 600320, Singapore HONGYEN CHONG@ALLINK.COM.SG DARHATSU SGY8654X Primary Contact/Insured DVI Vehicle Information Service Address Incident Vehicle Registration # Make Wait for Approve invoice Mexit Slop Actions CC4/ASM19000267/Ups3st2 LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. Pending verification - Direct Settlement Third Party Wehicle Danuge 3 Jan 2019 1:24:57 PM 28 December 2018 3 January 2019 598A018X1 Request Date Vendor Name Type of Loss Report Date Due Date Reference tons Date Services

Claim Handler ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Metrics Notes Assessment History Documents Document Subfype Invoices Document Type Mentages

+ Differed Discolars

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

NAME

Merimen

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE.

Ĕ

DATE

592
voice
H
&tat
39962
9F=9
mbe
STIN
2
ceRe
Servi
18/78
dues
9-1-60
Nio
##/Se
Ę
ests
reque
Nice
198
opu
BV-X
linde
Ē
utal/
H-DC
(cla)
ES.E
9,00
S.ax
daim
martc
0.5
V/Csd
Ē

HAME	3643	METATE	AUTHOR	UPLDADED
Likikinvairet jälpeli	Protice	Surveyour Assessor expense	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 May 2019
projument breakdrown pall	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 May 2019
A ADCinspendion (4) pails	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 May 2019
UOAdistmentta (Spell	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIOX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 May 2019
DS FDIINLEdi	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Clistharge Voucher	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 May 2019
ALTHORISATION TO ACT FORM per	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 May 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE put	Brvoke	Repairer	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 May 2019
N.ETTER TO Oxade	Latters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	URK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 May 2019
NTA GIA Search Fee polf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	8 April 2019
Manutate IA dd 060419 pdF	Forms / Claim Documents	Assissment	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	8 April 2019
PAAF, COE, Rebate, Enquiry poff	Reports & Statement	Others	LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	6 April 2019

SS.
96
2
I
耳
368
980
9
Ė
윧
÷
St.
8
90
8
3
9
Ç
10
3
8
Ŧ
Š
98
華
Ē
T.
ti s
3
ĕ
ė
Š
8
ò
P
ş.
ëx
B
듣
皇
1
6
F
ain
5
8
som so
S.
vp.smartclaims.axa.com
10.0
E
팽
in the
E
V.
5
ttps
E

DATE	6 April 2019	6 April 2019	6 April 2019	21 January 2019	18 January 2019	3 Amusey 2019	3 January 2019	3 January 2019
M/THOR	UNK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	KUMARI Shalendra	KUMAR Statends	KUMARI Shailendra
Sueme	Others	Others	Estimate / Quotation	Policy Holders / Insured	Accident	Others		Others
THE	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Letters and Correspondence	Reports & Statement	Form / Claim Documents	EartDocumentType_Asthem.documentTypeIII	Forms / Claim Documents
Seven	LACK Surveys Photos.pull	LKK ferurery Photos pdf	TPESTMATE, MARKED pett	apd fluipodau uou- par		REPLY FROM WORKSHOPANG	Service appointment in Vendor Portal claim SPMOLECT for vehicle SCYBESSAX hand	